
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
BUET, Dhaka-1205, Bangladesh

November 01, 2021

Semester: April 2021 Offering Department: CSE

Program: Postgraduate

Date of Exam Exam Time* Course No. Course Title

Sunday, November 07, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6301 Software Project Management

Monday, November 08, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6602
High Dimensional Data
Management

Monday, November 08, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6207
Advanced Dependable and
Fault-Tolerant Computer Systems

Tuesday, November 09, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6408 Advanced Algorithms

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6708 Semantic Web

Saturday, November  13, 2021 10 AM - 1 PM CSE 6413 Network Science

Sunday, November 14, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6406 Bioinformatics Algorithms

Sunday, November 14, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6302 Software Quality Assurance

Monday, November 15, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6813 Network Security

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6506 Data Mining

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6801 Distributed Computing Systems

Saturday, November 20, 2021 5-8 PM CSE 6701 Neural Networks

*All exams will be conducted via an online platform.
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